
 

Unless noted Girls Games will begin at 5:30 pm, followed by the Boys Games. 
* Designates that a “B” Team game will be played prior to the Girls Game (Wed-Girls B team, Fri-Boys B team) 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2016-2017 Basketball Schedule 
 

Wednesday, January 11 

Double Churches vs. East Columbus 

Baker vs. Blackmon Road 

Arnold vs. Fort 

Faith vs. Veterans 

Eddy vs. Harris County 

Midland vs. Richards 

Rothschild vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Friday, January 13 

East Columbus vs. Fort 

Blackmon Road vs. Arnold 

Veterans vs. Aaron Cohn 

Midland vs. Rothschild 

Faith vs. Double Churches 

Harris County vs. Baker 

Eddy vs. Richards 

 

Wednesday, January 18* 

Veterans vs. East Columbus 

Midland vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Faith 

Rothschild vs. Arnold 

Aaron Cohn vs. Double Churches 

Richards vs Harris County.  

Baker vs. Eddy 

 

Friday, January 20* 

Arnold vs. East Columbus 

Faith vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Veterans 

Harris County vs. South Girard 

Double Churches vs. Richards 

Eddy vs Midland 

Baker vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Monday, January 23 

South Girard vs. Rothschild 

 

Wednesday, January 25* 

East Columbus vs. Midland 

Aaron Cohn vs. Blackmon Road 

Double Churches vs. Fort 

Eddy vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Baker 

Rothschild vs. Richards 

Faith vs. Harris County 

 

Friday, January 27* 

Aaron Cohn vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Double Churches 

Fort vs. Eddy 

Veterans vs. Baker 

Richards vs. Arnold 

Midland vs. Harris County 

Rothschild vs. Faith 

 

Wednesday, February 1* 

Faith vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Rothschild 

Harris County vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Double Churches 

Eddy vs. Arnold 

Baker vs. Midland 

Richards vs. Aaron Cohn 

 

Friday, February 3* 

East Columbus vs. Rothschild 

Harris County vs. Blackmon Road 

Fort vs. Baker 

Richards vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Faith 

Midland vs. Double Churches 

Aaron Cohn vs. Eddy 

 

Monday, February 6th 

Aaron Cohn vs. Faith 

 

Wednesday, February 8* 

East Columbus vs. Harris County 

Blackmon Road vs. Eddy 

Fort vs. Richards 

Veterans vs. Arnold 

Aaron Cohn vs. Midland 

Baker vs. Faith 

Double Churches vs. Rothschild 

 

Friday, February 10* 

East Columbus vs. Blackmon Road 

Rothschild vs. Fort 

Arnold vs. Midland 

Harris County vs Veterans 

Double Churches vs. Eddy 

Baker vs. Richards 

 

Wednesday, February 15 

Richards vs. East Columbus 

Blackmon Road vs. Fort 

Veterans vs. Midland 

Arnold vs. Double Churches 

Baker vs. Rothschild 

Aaron Cohn vs. Harris County 

Eddy vs. Faith 

 

Friday, February 17 

East Columbus vs. Eddy 

Blackmon Road vs. Richards 

Fort vs. Aaron Cohn 

Rothschild vs. Veterans 

Harris County vs. Double Churches 

Faith vs. Midland 

 

Tuesday, February 21 

East Columbus vs. Baker 

Veterans vs. Blackmon Road 

Midland vs. Fort 

 

Wednesday, February 22 

Harris County vs. Arnold 

 

Thursday, Feb 23 

Arnold vs. Aaron Cohn 

Richards vs. Faith  

Double Churches vs.  Baker 

Eddy vs Rothschild

 

POSTSEASON 
(location TBD) 

ROUND ONE    SEMIFINALS     FINALS 

Saturday, February 25   Tuesday, February 28    Friday, March 3 

GIRLS     6:00 – G5 - Girls #2 vs. Winner G1   4:30 – Girls 3
rd

 Place 

10:00 - G1 - #3 vs. #6   7:30 – G6 – Girls #1 vs. Winner G2   5:45 – Boys 3
rd

 Place 

11:30 - G2 - #4 vs. #5   Wednesday, March 1    7:00 – Girls Finals 

BOYS     6:00 – G7 – Boys #2 vs. Winner G3  8:30 – Boys Finals 

1:00 - G3 - #3 vs. #6   7:30 – G8 – Boys #1 vs. Winner G4  

2:30 - G4 - #4 vs. #5   


